1
G
S
26
15
150mA Low-Noise Ultra Low-Dropout Regulator
Product Description Features

to resistor voltage divider.
5 5 OUT Regulator Output
Ordering Information
*For other voltages, please contact factory.
Marking Information
Part Number Marking Output
GS2615L BBAWYG ADJ
GS2615L25 BBHWYG 2.5V
GS2615L30 BBQWYG 3.0V
GS2615L33 BBRWYG 3.3V
GS2615L50 BBVWYG 5.0V
3
G
S
26